
Number of Students & Faculty Members (as of May 2024)

Students
Full-time
Faculty
Members

334

637

19

132

159

137

1,324

511

353

471

428

1,212

682

Faculty of Business
Administration

1,235 28

- 10

Others - 8

7,634 240

Students
Full-time
Faculty
Members

Master's Course 124 50

Doctor's Course 6 34

Master's Course 1 23

Doctor's Course 0 21

Master's Course 10 28

Doctor's Course 0 28

Master's Course 2 20

Doctor's Course 0 20

Master's Course 3 13

Doctor's Course 0 13

Master's Course 1 10

Doctor's Course 2 7

Master's Course 6 9

Doctor's Course 6 8

Master's Course 4 20

Doctor's Course 3 13

168 ※

※All faculty members are concurrently faculty members of the undergraduate schools.

413

Total

Part-time Lecturers

Graduate School of Law
and Political Science

Law

Political Science

Graduate School of
Humanities

English and American
Literature

Japanese Literature

Socio-Cultural Sciences

Total

Graduate Schools

Graduate School of
Science and Technology

Science and Technology

Graduate School of
Economics and Management

Economics

Management

Seikei Institute for International Studies

Faculty of Humanities

Department of English

50
Department of Japanese Literature

Department of Cross-Cultural Studies

Department of Contemporary Societies

Faculty of Law
Department of Law

43
Department of Political Science

Department of General Business
Administration

Faculty of Science and
Technology

Department of Materials and Life Science

76

Department of Computer and Information
Science

Department of Systems Design Engineering

Department of Science and Technology

Undergraduate

Faculty of Economics

Department of Economics and Econometrics

25
Department of Contemporary Economic
Studies

Department of Economics and Management


